Life Spring Ministry International, Inc.

2009 Financial Statement

Cash on Hand as of 01/01/2009

Revenue
Cash Donations
Total Revenue
Expenses

Projects

Financing & Fees

Evangelsim

Leadership Development
Property & Maintenance
Administration

Total Expenses

Cash on Hand as of 01/01/2010

School Fees
Refugee Relief
Porridge Ministry
Famine Relief

Child Care

Clean Water

Health Care
Resources/Materials
Food Assistance

ATM Fees

Bank Fees
PayPal Fees
Business License

$4,355.00

$22,210.00

$22,210.00

$6,893.21
$3,077.86
$2,995.50
$1,827.52
$1,003.29
$605.29
$570.67
$448.14
$200.85

$638.97
$528.38
$130.80
$55.00
$2,290.13
$1,551.62
$3,228.43

$101.50

$26,147.16

$417.84



