Life Spring Ministry International, Inc.

2009 Financial Statement

Cash on Hand as of 01/01/2009			\$4,355.00
Revenue	Cash Donations		\$22,210.00
	Total Revenue		\$22,210.00
<u>Expenses</u>	Projects		
	Projects Financing & Fees	School Fees Refugee Relief Porridge Ministry Famine Relief Child Care Clean Water Health Care Resources/Materials Food Assistance ATM Fees Bank Fees PayPal Fees Business License	\$6,893.21 \$3,077.86 \$2,995.50 \$1,827.52 \$1,003.29 \$605.29 \$570.67 \$448.14 \$200.85 \$638.97 \$528.38 \$130.80 \$55.00
	Evangelsim		\$2,290.13
Leadership Development Property & Maintenance		\$1,551.62	
		\$3,228.43	
	Administration		\$101.50
	Total Expenses		\$26,147.16
Cash on Hand as of 01/01/2010			\$417.84